SKYLITE
20"-25"

SKYLITE is your ultimate choice when you want to travel elegant and light. Our
engineers have, as the first in the world, developed and tested micro hulbs for
wheelchair use. Combined with an ultra lightweight rim, where we have used a
special CNC milling method between the spoke holes, we have developed a
complete wheel weighing only 960 grams.
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Raw wheels

SIZE

20"
22"
24"
25"

Black rim with silver
cavities to reduce weight

(DW?7)

Polished micro hub (R5)

70/48 mm

18 extra light stainless

steel spokes

Max load
40 kg

SD diameter
mm

428
466

517

536

Weight
¢]
410
430
455
490

Wheels with pushrim and tyre

SIZE

20"
20"
22"
22"
24"
24"
25"
25"

Pushrim

Silver anodized
Black anodized
Silver anodized
Black anodized
Silver anodized
Black anodized
Silver anodized

Black anodized

Tyre

OMOBIC Speedlite
OMOBIC Speedlite
OMOBIC Speedlite
OMOBIC Speedlite
OMOBIC Gazelle

OMOBIC Gazelle

OMOBIC Speedlite*
OMOBIC Speedlite*

M

Weight
9
925
925
955
955
970
970
990
990

* Gazelle utralight tyre is now available in 25" if you wish the lightest option of tyre

Quick-release axles in steel or titanium

Material

Steel

Titanium

Weight (9)
@12 mm /@V2"

92/103
63/70

Lenght
mm

103
103

Release button
colour

Mirror polished

Mirror polished

Part no.
212mm
230US1
232Us1
234US1
235US1

Part no.
212 mm
260US1
260US3
262US1
262US3
264US11
264US13
265US1
265US3

Part. no.

@12 mm

6180SD
6180SA

Extra light aluminium
pushrim @19 x 0,8 mm.
6 splices, one hole
Black or silver anodized

20" 22" 25" Omobic
SpeedLite, 25 mm

24. Omobic Gazelle
25 mm. Gazelle is
optional for the 25"
wheel..

Part no.
212"
230US2
232US2
234US2
235US2

Part no.
212"
260US2
260US4
262US2
262US4
264US12
264US14
265US2
265US4

Part. no.
2"
6181SD
6181SA
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