SKYLITE

20"-25"

SKYLITE is your ultimate choice when you want to travel elegant and light. Our engineers have, as the first in the world, developed and tested micro hubs for wheelchair use. Combined with an ultra lightweight rim, where we have used a special CNC milling method between the spoke holes, we have developed a complete wheel weighing only 960 grams.





Black rim with silver cavities to reduce weight (DW7)



Extra light aluminium pushrim Ø19 x 0,8 mm. 6 splices, one hole Black or silver anodized



Polished micro hub (R5) 70/48 mm 18 extra light stainless steel spokes



20", 22", 25": Omobic SpeedLite, 25 mm



Max load 40 kg



24. Omobic Gazelle 25 mm. Gazelle is optional for the 25" wheel..

Raw wheels

SIZE	SD diameter mm	Weight g	Part no. ø12mm	Part no. ø½"
20"	428	410	230US1	230US2
22"	466	430	232US1	232US2
24"	517	455	234US1	234US2
25"	536	490	235US1	235US2

Wheels with pushrim and tyre

SIZE	Pushrim	Tyre	Weight g	Part no. ø12 mm	Part no. Ø ¹ / ₂ "
20"	Silver anodized	OMOBIC Speedlite	925	260US1	260US2
20"	Black anodized	OMOBIC Speedlite	925	260US3	260US4
22"	Silver anodized	OMOBIC Speedlite	955	262US1	262US2
22"	Black anodized	OMOBIC Speedlite	955	262US3	262US4
24"	Silver anodized	OMOBIC Gazelle	970	264US11	264US12
24"	Black anodized	OMOBIC Gazelle	970	264US13	264US14
25"	Silver anodized	OMOBIC Speedlite*	990	265US1	265US2
25"	Black anodized	OMOBIC Speedlite*	990	265US3	265US4

^{*} Gazelle utralight tyre is now available in 25" if you wish the lightest option of tyre

Quick-release axles in steel or titanium

Material	Weight (g) Ø12 mm /ؽ"	Lenght mm	Release button colour	Part. no. Ø12 mm	Part. no. Ø1/2"
Steel	92/103	103	Mirror polished	6180SD	6181SD
Titanium	63/70	103	Mirror polished	6180SA	6181SA